 Technical Standard for Installation of Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment (EVSE or EVSDE) – Registered Equipment Compliance List
  Page 1 of 19
OFFICIAL
Technical Standard for Installation of Electric
Vehicle Supply Equipment (EVSE or EVSDE) –
Registered Equipment Compliance List
The registered equipment compliance list is a list of all electric vehicle supply equipment
(EVSE) and electric vehicle supply and discharge equipment (EVSDE) which the Technical

Equipment
Manufacturer
Model Name Model Designation Compliance
Option
Communications
Technology
Single/Three Phase
Connection
Smappee Australia Pty Ltd EV Wall Home 1-
Phase 7.4 kW
Socket
EVW-132-BR-E-W OCPP 1.6 (V2) Wi-Fi, Ethernet Single Phase
Smappee Australia Pty Ltd EV Wall Home 1-
Phase 7.4 kW
Type 2 cable with
cable holder
EVW-132-CXR-E-W (All
Variants)
OCPP 1.6 (V2) Wi-Fi, Ethernet Single Phase
Smappee Australia Pty Ltd EV Wall Home 3-
Phase 22 kW
Socket
EVW-332-BR-E-W OCPP 1.6 (V2) Wi-Fi, Ethernet Three Phase
Smappee Australia Pty Ltd EV Wall Home
Black 3-Phase 22
kW Type 2 cable
with cable holder
EVW-332-CXR-E-B (All
Variants)
OCPP 1.6 (V2) Wi-Fi, Ethernet Three Phase
Smappee Australia Pty Ltd EV Wall Home
White 3-Phase 22
kW Type 2 cable
with cable holder
EVW-332-CXR-E-W (All
Variants)
OCPP 1.6 (V2) Wi-Fi, Ethernet Three Phase
SolarEdge Technologies SolarEdge ONE EV
Charger